All Day Breakfast

Large Breakfast

2 eggs, 2 bacon, 2 sausages, beans, tomato, mushrooms, 2 hash browns

and 1 slice of toast

Small Breakfast

enire

£8.00

£5.50

1 egg, 1 bacon, 1 sausage, beans, tomato, mushrooms, 1 hash brown

and 1 slice of toast

Vegetarian Breakfast

£5.50

1 egg, 2 vegetarian sausage, 2 hash brown, beans, tomato, mushrooms

and 1 slice of toast

Build your own breakfast or add extra items for 90p each

Omelette with two fillings
Ham, Cheese, Mushroom, Tomato
Additional fillings 50p each

Breakfast Rolls/Sandwiches/Baguettes

Bacon

Bacon & Egg

Sausage

Sausage & Egg
Sausage & Bacon
Sausage, Bacon & Egg

Beans or Egg on toast

Toast with butter and jam
Jar of Marmalade

£5.00

Roll/Sandwich Baguette

£3.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00

£4.50
£5.50
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00

£2.50 one slice/£4.00 two slices

£1.50 one slice/£2.25 two slices
£1.00



Daily specials offered please see boards for details

Light Lunches

Sausage, Egg, Chips, and Peas or Beans
Ham, Egg, Chips, and Peas or Beans
Burger and Chips

Fish, Chips, and Mushy Peas

Scampi, Chips, and Peas

Chicken Bites and Chips

Macaroni Cheese with Garlic Bread

Jacket Potatoes garnished with salad
Cheese

Baked Beans

Beans and Cheese

Tuna Mayonnaise

Brie, Bacon, and Cranberry

Cheese and Bacon

Chilli

Cheese and Coleslaw

Chips

Chips

Chips & Cheese

Chips, Cheese & Beans

Chips, Cheese, Beans and Bacon

Paninis garnished with salad or crisps
Cheese and Ham

Cheese and Tomato

Cheese and Bacon

Tuna Melt

Brie, Bacon and Cranberry

Sandwiches/Rolls/Baguettes/Toasted

Ham Salad

Egg Mayonnaise

Cheese & Tomato

Cheese & Onion

Ham & Cheese

Tuna Mayonnaise & Cucumber
BLT with mayonnaise

£6.50
£6.50
£7.00
£7.00
£7.50
£7.00
£6.50

£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£6.00
£7.00
£6.00
£7.00
£6.00

£2.00
£2.75
£3.75
£4.00

£5.50
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00

Roll/Sandwich
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50

Baguette

£5.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50



Prawn Mayonnaise £5.50 £6.50
Southern Fried chicken with lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise £5.50 £6.50

Last hot food orders at 2pm

[ o n . ,
Cafte _@thecentre

Drinks

Cappuccino £2.75

Latte £2.75
Americano £2.75
Espresso £2.00
Mocha £2.75

Hot Chocolate £2.50
Luxury Hot Chocolate with cream and marshmallows £3.25

Tea £1.50 per pot/mug
Selection of herbal teas available £1.75 per pot/mug
Iced Coffee £2.60
Coffee £1.50

Add flavoured Syrup £0.50
Toasted Teacake with Tea or Coffee £4.00

A selection of freshly baked cakes available

Please ask staff before ordering if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.

Over Community Centre, 16 The Doles, Over, CB24 5NW
Tel: 01954 206600

9.00am - 2.30pm

Pre order by phone available



