# **Cafe@thecentre**

#### All Day Breakfast

Large Breakfast 2 eggs, 2 bacon, 2 sausages, beans, tomato, mushrooms, 2 hash brown	£8.00 ns
and 1 slice of toast	
Small Breakfast	£5.50
1 egg, 1 bacon, 1 sausage, beans, tomato, mushrooms, 1 hash brown	
and 1 slice of toast	
Vegetarian Breakfast	£5.50
1 egg, 2 vegetarian sausage, 2 hash brown, beans, tomato, mushrooms and 1 slice of toast	5
Build your own breakfast or add extra items for 90p each	
Omelette with two fillings	£5.00
Ham, Cheese, Mushroom, Tomato	
Additional fillings 50p each	

Breakfast Rolls/Sandwiches/Baguettes	Roll/Sandwich	Baguette
Bacon	£3.50	£4.50
Bacon & Egg	£4.50	£5.50
Sausage	£4.00	£5.00
Sausage & Egg	£4.50	£5.50
Sausage & Bacon	£4.50	£5.50
Sausage, Bacon & Egg	£5.00	£6.00

Beans or Egg on toast

£2.50 one slice/£4.00 two slices

£1.50 one slice/£2.25 two slices £1.00

Toast with butter and jam Jar of Marmalade

### Daily specials offered please see boards for details

Light Lunches	<i></i>	•
Sausage, Egg, Chips, and Peas or Beans	£6.5	
Ham, Egg, Chips, and Peas or Beans	£6.5	-
Burger and Chips	£7.0	
Fish, Chips, and Mushy Peas	£7.0 £7.5	
Scampi, Chips, and Peas Chickon Bites and Chins	£7.0	
Chicken Bites and Chips Macaroni Cheese with Garlic Bread	£7.0 £6.5	
Macaroni Cheese with Ganic Bread	E0.5	U
Jacket Potatoes garnished with salad		
Cheese	£5.00	
Baked Beans	£5.00	
Beans and Cheese	£5.50	
Tuna Mayonnaise Brie Beson and Cranharm	£6.00	
Brie, Bacon, and Cranberry Cheese and Bacon	£7.00	
Chilli	£6.00 £7.00	
China Cheese and Coleslaw	£7.00 £6.00	
Cheese and Colesiaw	10.00	, ,
<u>Chips</u>		
Chips	£2.00	)
Chips & Cheese	£2.75	
Chips, Cheese & Beans	£3.75	
Chips, Cheese, Beans and Bacon	£4.00	
Paninis garnished with salad or crisps		
Cheese and Ham	£5.50	
Cheese and Tomato	£5.00	
Cheese and Bacon	£5.50	
Tuna Melt	£5.50	
Brie, Bacon and Cranberry	£6.00	-
Brie, Bacon and Clanberry	10.00	
Sandwiches/Rolls/Baguettes/Toasted	Roll/Sandwich	Baguette
Ham Salad	£4.50	£5.50
Egg Mayonnaise	£4.00	£5.00
Cheese & Tomato	£4.00	£5.00
Cheese & Onion	£4.00	£5.00
Ham & Cheese	£4.50	£5.50
Tuna Mayonnaise & Cucumber	£4.50	£5.50
BLT with mayonnaise	£5.50	£6.50

Prawn Mayonnaise	£5.50	£6.50
Southern Fried chicken with lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise	£5.50	£6.50

#### Last hot food orders at 2pm

## Cafe @thecentre

Drinks	
Cappuccino	£2.75
Latte	£2.75
Americano	£2.75
Espresso	£2.00
Mocha	£2.75
Hot Chocolate	£2.50
Luxury Hot Chocolate with cream and marshmallows	£3.25
Теа	£1.50 per pot/mug
Selection of herbal teas available	£1.75 per pot/mug
Iced Coffee	£2.60
Coffee	£1.50
Add flavoured Syrup	£0.50

Toasted Teacake with Tea or Coffee

£4.00

#### A selection of freshly baked cakes available

Please ask staff before ordering if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.

Over Community Centre, 16 The Doles, Over, CB24 5NW Tel: 01954 206600

9.00am - 2.30pm

Pre order by phone available